
LOT 85
AMHURST OAKS PB 7/180

WILSON DIANN L L/E/
45314 INGLEHAM CIR
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

51-2N-25-015A-0085-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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1
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4,729
40,000

261,556
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HX HB VX 55,000

115,506
261,556

0

223,106

2608/0988 12/06/2022 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILSON DIANN L

MUELLER DANIEL H (4

2331/1747 12/31/2019 WD Q I 01 199,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OPENDOOR PROPERTY J L

WILSON DIANN L
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3999 NEW CONSTR 175,000 12/28/2015

2020HX Base Yr

45314 INGLEHAM CIR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 2,097 117.5020 106.05 222,387 2016 2016 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1856

BAS 1,856 100 1,856 191,908

FGR 420 55 231 23,886

FOP 20 30 6 620

PTO 70 5 4 413

2,366 2,097 216,827

BAS=[YR=2016] W14 PTO=[YR=2016]  N7 W10 S7 E10$ W25 S39
FGR=[YR=2016] S20 E21 N1 FOP=[YR=2016] E5 N4 W5 S4$ N19 W21$
E21 S15 E5 S5 E13 N59$.
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2016

14
25
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5

13
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7

10

7

10

FGR
2016

20

21

19

21

FOP
20165

4

5

4

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 750.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2016 2016 3 97 4,729

4,729

1 000100 C SFR 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


